ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 9015
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: FAISALABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
9015-M-5-463  AISHA ABRAR
9015-M-5-464  ZEEMAL FATIMA
9015-M-5-465  AZFAREEN SIRA
9015-M-5-466 M. HASSAN ASIF
9015-M-5-467  AFFAAN NASIR
9015-M-6-468 M. TAYYAB JAMIL
9015-M-6-482  MAHA NOOR
9015-M-6-483  IRHA SAFDAR
9015-M-6-484 M. ALI SHAN
9015-M-6-485 M. HUZAIFA ASIF
9015-M-6-486 M. REHAN
9015-M-6-487 M. HAIDER RAZA
9015-M-7-469  MAHEEN ALI
9015-M-7-470  UMAMA MOIN
9015-M-7-471  ZAINAB FAISAL
9015-M-7-472  ROSHANY ABID
9015-M-7-473 M. SAAD NADEEM
9015-M-7-474  ZAIN UL ABIDEEN
9015-M-7-475  MUHAMMAD UKASHA
9015-M-7-476  MUHAMMAD HARIS
9015-M-7-477  MOEEN MAZHAR
9015-M-7-478  MATEEN MAZHAR
9015-M-7-479  BILAL ALI
9015-M-7-480  SYED M. NAFAY
9015-M-7-481  MUHAMMAD HUZEFA
9015-M-8-488  KHADIJA MOHSIN
9015-M-8-489  UNAIZA IJAZ
9015-M-8-490  AZMA AWAIZ
9015-M-8-491 M. HADI WAQAR
9015-M-8-492  ALI HAIDER
9015-M-8-493  MAHNOOR NADEEM

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PREMIER

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD ABRAR
MUHAMMAD ABRAR
HASSAN KHALID
MUHAMMAD ASIF
NASIR MEHMOOD
MIAN JAMIL AHMAD
M. ALEEM KHAN
SAFDAR SARFARAZ
M. ZEESHAN ASLAM
ASIF JAVED

USMAN AFZAL

M. ADEEL RAZA
SAQIB ALl

ZAFAR MOIN

FAISAL SAMI

ABID NASIR
NADEEM AHMED
ZAFAR MOIN
KHALID DILSHAD
SAEED DILSHAD
MAZHAR-UL-HAQ
MAZHAR-UL-HAQ
WASAF SIDDIQUE

SYED WAJEEH UL HASSAN

SHABIR HUSSAIN
SYED MOHSIN RAZA
IJAZ NABI

MUNIB IMRAN RANA
WAQAR AHSAN
KHIZAR HAYAT
NADEEM AHMAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

53.33%
46.67%
63.33%
62.22%
70.00%
70.00%
42.22%
91.11%
46.67%
68.89%
60.00%
64.44%
42.22%
51.11%
43.33%
52.22%
36.67%
64.44%
64.44%
42.22%
35.56%
40.00%
68.89%
38.89%
64.44%
33.33%
68.89%
45.56%
37.78%
37.78%
45.56%
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